
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

61 

53 

81 

23 

11 

93 

110 

57 

90 

62 

43 

88 

112 

87 

122 

83 

121 

55 

98 

66 

52 

99 

40 

Name 

Ignas Domeika 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Aurimas Mištautas 

Marius Survilas 

Danas Azikejev 

Darius Vasiliauskas 

Rimvydas Agurkis 

Justas Gudavičius 

Giedrius Gudaitis 

Robertas Zauka 

Linas Steponaitis 

Gediminas Jankus 

Tomas Pidkovas 

Domas Vercinskas 

Virginijus Gelžinis 

Marius Gaukštas 

Tomas Aleksonis 

Mantas Bacevičius 

Audrius Butkevičius 

Mindaugas Rickevičius 

Vaidotas Mitkus 

Kasparas Skyrelis 

Marius Santockis 

Nat/State Class 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

Total points 

18 

16 

13 

8 

8 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

R1.  

8 

10 

6 

0 

7 

1 

5 

1 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

R2.  

10 

6 

7 

8 

1 

5 

1 

4 

3 

1 

0 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Make 

BMW 330 1995 

BMW E46 2001 

BMW 318i 1999 (325 92M) 

BMW 330 1988 

BMW 328 1991 

BMW 318 1998 

Alfa Romeo GT 2004 

Mazda Miata 1999 

BMW 320d 2002 

BMW 320 1991 

BMW 320 1990 

BMW 328i 1997 

Toyota Starlet 1996 

BMW 123d 2010 

BMW 330 2001 

BMW 330 1995 

BMW 318 1995 

BMW 328 1995 

BMW Z4 2009 

BMW 325 2002 

BMW 325i 1991 

BMW E46 Cpe 2001 

BMW 328 1997 
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Cleark of the Course: Marius Mikuševičius (LTU)  ____________Hang Out time: Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTimingTeam LT 

Autoplius.lt FAST LAP 2018 * Stage 1 * 

#005 Races 

Overall R3000 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 


